Features
M
ed
ica
l P
C
Bo
x P

IP Rating Front panel: IP54 splashproof, dust resistant
Certification CE/FCC Class B, EN60601-1, EN60601-1-2 compliant
Ordering Information
M1526-F 15" fanless w/ Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6GHz panel PC
with dual batteries
M1526-A 15" fanless Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6GHz panel PC
with single battery
M1526-B 15" fanless Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6GHz panel PC
w/o battery
ARM-934 Desktop LCD monitor stand (VESA-75/100)
ARM-125M Wall-mount hospital arm (VESA-75/100) L=1644 mm
ARM-225M Wall-mount hospital arm (VESA-75) L=1684 mm
ARM-127M Ceiling-mount hospital arm (VESA-75/100) L=1644 mm